
                  

  
   

  
  

  

                         
  
   
   

 
 

 

  

 

 

   

 

 

   

  

 

 

 

OR S OWE COMMU  I Y FORUM 
Wednesday 4 December 2024   
Venue —  Western Park Pavilion 
Peppercorn Drive 

6.30pm Drop-in
7.00pm Presentations 

6:30pm 

7:00pm 

7:05pm 

7:15pm 

7:30pm 

7:45pm 

7:55pm 

8:15pm 

8:25pm

8:35pm 

8:40pm 

8:45pm 

9:00pm 

Drop-in Session 

Chair’s Welcome 
       Cllr. Henry Batchelor, Lead Cabinet Member for Communities 

Northstowe Community Buildings
       Kirstin Donaldson, Head of Acquisitions  
       South Cambridgeshire District Council 

Willingham Medical Practice Update
       Sharon Unwin, Willingham Medical Practice 

Phase 1 Finishing Works
       Paul Taylor, Project Engineer, Urban & Civic
       Stephen Sage, Associate Director of Project Management, Urban and Civic 

Northstowe Learning Community
       Claire Mills, Principal, Northstowe Educational Campus 

Homes England Update
       Dean Harris, Senior Planning and Enabling Manager (Large Sites – 
Northstowe) Emma Drake, Communications Consultant, Henbe Communications 

Phase 1 Faith Land Update
      Clare Gibbons, Growth Manager—Communities
      South Cambridgeshire District Council 

 Connecting Cambridgeshire 
 Michael Stevens, Lead for Infrastructure, Cambridgeshire County Council 

Northstowe Town Council Update
       Cllr. Paul Littlemore, Mayor, Northstowe Town Council 

Community Development News
       Mihaela Stan & Michele Eidevik-Skinner 
       Community Development Officers, South Cambridgeshire District Council 

Q&A Session 

Finish 

Future Forum Date: 
Wednesday 5 March 2025 




