NORTHSTOWE COMMUNITY FORUM

Wednesday 4 December 2024 Venue — Western Park Pavilion

Peppercorn Drive

6.30pm Drop-in 7.00pm Presentations

6:30pm	Drop-in Session
7:00pm	Chair's Welcome Cllr. Henry Batchelor, Lead Cabinet Member for Communities
7:05pm	Northstowe Community Buildings Kirstin Donaldson, Head of Acquisitions South Cambridgeshire District Council
7:15pm	Willingham Medical Practice Update Sharon Unwin, Willingham Medical Practice
7:30pm	Phase 1 Finishing Works Paul Taylor, Project Engineer, Urban & Civic Stephen Sage, Associate Director of Project Management, Urban and Civic
7:45pm	Northstowe Learning Community Claire Mills, Principal, Northstowe Educational Campus
7:55pm No	Homes England Update Dean Harris, Senior Planning and Enabling Manager (Large Sites – orthstowe) Emma Drake, Communications Consultant, Henbe Communications
8:15pm	Phase 1 Faith Land Update Clare Gibbons, Growth Manager—Communities South Cambridgeshire District Council
8:25pm	Connecting Cambridgeshire Michael Stevens, Lead for Infrastructure, Cambridgeshire County Council
8:35pm	Northstowe Town Council Update Cllr. Paul Littlemore, Mayor, Northstowe Town Council
8:40pm	Community Development News Mihaela Stan & Michele Eidevik-Skinner Community Development Officers, South Cambridgeshire District Council

8:45pm Q&A Session

9:00pm Finish

Future Forum Date:

Wednesday 5 March 2025

